Distributed Split
Architecture
Guide
 BRING
BROADBAND
 HOME
BUILD AMERICA
BUY AMERICA

Corning Optical Communications Bringing Broadband Home Distributed Split Quick Reference Guide | CRR-1954-AEN | Page 8 Corning Optical Communications Bringing Broadband Home Distributed Split Quick Reference Guide | CRR-1954-AEN | Page 9
Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Frame
CTX-SA-FRAME-7 Standard Rear Cable Access Frame, 7 ft
Housings
CTX-S4U Centrix™ Housing, 4U, 12 cassette positions, empty
CX4WWP36-B3-2RJ000 432F Centrix 4U Splice Housing, 36F LCA cassettes
CX4U831246C-xx002B
288F Centrix 4U Stubbed Housing, 24F SCA cassettes,
31-m stub, xx cable
Cassettes
CTXCMA00-6C-SP8102 Centrix Splitter Cassette, 1x2 splitter, SC APC,
CTXCMA00-B3-SP1132 Centrix Splitter Cassette, 1x32 splitter, LC APC
CTX360236A9-D9893B Centrix Stubbed Cassette, 36 LCU to 3 MTP®, 2 m
CTXCPP24-6C-2RH000 Centrix Pigtail Cassette, 24 SC APC
CTXCA36-B3B Centrix Patch Cassette, 36 LC APC
Jumpers
444401G3116004M Jumper, SC APC to SC APC, 4-m long, 1.6-mm OD
585801G3116004M Jumper, SC UPC to SC UPC, 4-m long, 1.6-mm OD
222201G3116004M Jumper, LC APC to LC APC, 4-m long, 1.6-mm OD